
Mon 30 Mar Art BTEC 10 Hour Exam over 2 days PEARSON All day 10 hours
Weds 01 Apr Art 10 GCSE Hour Exam over 2 days PEARSON All day 10 hours
Mon 11 May Computer Science - P1 AQA AM 90
Tues 12 May

French - Listening + Reading AQA AM F 35+45
H 45+60

Combined Science - Biology - P1 PEARSON PM 70
Triple Science - Biology - P1 PEARSON PM 105

Weds 13 May English Literature P1 AQA AM 105
PE GCSE - P1 OCR PM 60
PE Cam Nat OCR PM 60
Enterprise BTEC PEARSON PM 120

Portuguese - Listening + Reading PEARSON PM F 35+45
H 45+60

Thurs 14 May Combined Science - Chemistry - P1 PEARSON AM 70
Triple Science - Chemistry - P1 PEARSON AM 105
Computer Science - P2 AQA PM 90
Construc�on BTEC PEARSON PM 60

Fri 15 May French - Wri�ng AQA AM F 60
H 75

PE - P2 PEARSON PM 60
Mon 18 May Geography - P1 EDUQAS AM 105

Portuguese - Wri�ng PEARSON PM F70
H80

Travel & Tourism BTEC PEARSON PM 75
Tues 19 May Maths - P1 - Non Calc AQA AM 90
Weds 20 May Health & Social Care BTEC PEARSON AM 120

Combined Science - Physics - P1 PEARSON PM 70
Triple Science - Physics - P1 PEARSON PM 105

Thurs 21 May English Literature - P2 AQA AM 135
Business Studies - P1 AQA PM 105

Fri 22 May
Mon 01 June History - P1 PEARSON AM 75

Combined Science - Biology - P2 PEARSON PM 70
Triple Science - Biology - P2 PEARSON PM 105

Tues 02 June English Language - P1 AQA AM 105
Business Studies - P2 AQA PM 105

Weds 03 June Geography - P2 EDUQAS PM 90
Thurs 04 June Maths - P2 - Calculator AQA AM 90

History - P2 PEARSON PM 105
Fri 05 June English Language - P2 AQA AM 105

Crea�ve iMedia OCR PM 75
Media Studies - P1 AQA PM 90

Mon 08 June Maths - P3 - Calculator AQA AM 90
Media Studies - P1 AQA PM 90

Tues 09 June History - P3 PEARSON PM 80

Russian - Listening + Reading PEARSON PM F 35+50
H 45+65

Weds 10 June Polish - Listening + Reading AQA AM F 35+45
H 45+60

Thurs 11 June Geography - P3 EDUQAS AM 90
Dance AQA PM 90
Sta�s�cs PEARSON PM 90

Fri 12 June Combined Science - Physics - P2 PEARSON AM 70
Triple Science - Physics - P2 PEARSON AM 105

Russian - Wri�ng PEARSON PM F 75
H 85

Tues 16 June Sta�s�cs PEARSON AM 90

Weds 17 June Polish - Wri�ng AQA AM F 60
H 75

DATE SUBJECT BOARD SESSION LENGTH�min�

Tuesday 23 June
Year 11 Gradua�on (provisional)

Wednesday 24 June
JCQ Exam Con�ngency Day

Please note that all students need 
to be available for this day should it 

be required

Wed 24 June - Tue 30 June
Post 16 Induc�on

Thursday 2 July
Year 11 Prom

Thursday 20 August
GCSE/L2 Results - 8:30-10:30am

YEAR 11
GCSE/Level 2/BTEC 

2020 Examina�ons Timetable
11/05/2020 - 24/06/2020
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